
Karnataka State Open University, Mysore – 06 
& 

Academic Collaborator 
 

 
 

TIME – TABLE FOR THE STUDENTS ENROLLED FOR B.COM.  
(FRESHER & REPEATER) DURING 2012-13 SESSION 

 

B.Com (Bachelor of Commerce) 

Date 

1st Year 
 

Day Code No. Paper Time 
22/04/2013 Monday C-111 Financial Accounting – I 2:00 PM – 5:00 PM 
25/04/2013 Thursday Eng (L)-112 English (L) 2:00 PM – 5:00 PM 
27/04/2013 Saturday C-112 Business Organization & 

Office Management 
2:00 PM – 5:00 PM 

29/04/2013 Monday C-113 Company Law & Secretarial 
Practice 

2:00 PM – 5:00 PM 

06/05/2013 Monday IC122 ICHRES 2:00 PM – 5:00 PM 
15/05/2013 Wednesday HIN L-113 Hindi (L) 2:00 PM – 5:00 PM 

 

2nd Year 
 

Date Day Code No. Paper Time 
24/04/2013 Wednesday C-211 Financial Accounting – II 2:00 PM – 5:00 PM 
26/04/2013 Friday Eng (L)-212 English (L) 2:00 PM – 5:00 PM 
28/04/2013 Sunday C-212 Human Resource Management 2:00 PM – 5:00 PM 
30/04/2013 Tuesday C-213 Banking Theory & Practice 2:00 PM – 5:00 PM 
14/05/2013 Tuesday B-55 FCA 2:00 PM – 5:00 PM 
16/05/2013 Thursday HIN (L)–213 Hindi (L) 2:00 PM – 5:00 PM 

BPP : for Regulation – I Students 22/05/2013 : Wednesday : 9:00 AM – 12:00 PM 
 

Note: 
1. SIM Scheme for 90 +10 Marks 
2. Candidates are informed to follow the instructions printed on the Answer Book and 

Admission Ticket 
3. For any reason, if the Government unexpectedly declares a holiday on any day on which 

the Examination is already fixed, the examination shall be held as usual otherwise heard 
from the University. 

4. The code numbers of the subjects mentioned in the Time-Table relate to question paper 
only. 

5. Examination will not be conducted for the students of Non-sim and 80-20 scheme. 
 
 
 
 

Dr. R. Somappa 
Registrar (Evaluation) 
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TIME – TABLE FOR THE STUDENTS ENROLLED FOR B.A.  
(FRESHER & REPEATER) DURING 2012-13 SESSION 

 

Date 

1st Year 
 

Day Code No. Paper Time 
25/04/2013 Thursday Eng L – 112 English (L) 2:00 PM – 5:00 PM 
27/04/2013 Saturday A-112 English (Opt) 2:00 PM – 5:00 PM 
29/04/2013 Monday A-115 History 2:00 PM – 5:00 PM 
02/05/2013 Thursday A-116 Sociology 2:00 PM – 5:00 PM 
04/05/2013 Saturday A-119 Economics 2:00 PM – 5:00 PM 
06/05/2013 Monday ICHRES-122 ICHRES 2:00 PM – 5:00 PM 
08/05/2013 Wednesday A-117 Political Science  2:00 PM – 5:00 PM 
15/05/2013 Wednesday HIN L-113 Hindi (L) 2:00 PM – 5:00 PM 
17/05/2013 Friday A-113 Hindi (O) 2:00 PM – 5:00 PM 

 

Date 

2nd Year 
 

Day Code No. Paper Time 
26/04/2013 Friday Eng (L)-  212 English (L) 2:00 PM – 5:00 PM 
28/04/2013 Sunday A-212 English (O) 2:00 PM – 5:00 PM 
30/04/2013 Tuesday A-215 History 2:00 PM – 5:00 PM 
03/05/2013 Friday A-216 Sociology 2:00 PM – 5:00 PM 
05/05/2013 Sunday A-219 Economics 2:00 PM – 5:00 PM 
07/05/2013 Tuesday A-217 Political Science  2:00 PM – 5:00 PM 
14/05/2013 Tuesday B-55 FCA 2:00 PM – 5:00 PM 
16/05/2013 Thursday HIN (L)-213 Hindi (L) 2:00 PM – 5:00 PM 
18/05/2013 Saturday A-213 Hindi (O) 2:00 PM – 5:00 PM 

BPP : for Regulation – I Students 22/05/2013 : Wednesday : 9:00 AM – 12:00 PM 

 
Note: 
 
1. Revised SIM Scheme for (RSS) 90 +10 Marks 
2. Candidates are informed to follow the instructions printed on the Answer Book and 

Admission Ticket 
3. For any reason, if the Government unexpectedly declares a holiday on any day on which 

the Examination is already fixed, the examination shall be held as usual otherwise heard 
from the University. 

4. The code numbers of the subjects mentioned in the Time-Table relate to question paper 
only. 

5. Examination will not be conducted for the students of Non-sim and 80-20 scheme. 
 
 

Dr. R. Somappa 
Registrar (Evaluation) 

 


